Hotline +49 (0)7389 90920 - eMail  info@engler-msr.de
TS02 - 16.01.2020 - be - G: je, ph - TS_EKat_DSR.cdr
Data sheet
Electronic pressure switch / controller with actual value display
Type: DSR
1/6
Integrating a pressure switch, pressure sensor and display unit in one compact unit, the
Pressure Controller offers everything for perfect pressure monitoring and control of hydraulic

External thread G1/4“ BSPP
High and low pressure
Ordering example: DSR-XXX-X4-17
Internal thread G1/4“ BSPP
Low pressure up to 16bar with ceramic
measuring element
Ordering example: DSR-016-X4-27
Internal thread G1/4“ BSPP
High pressure from 60bar with measuring
element DMS
Ordering example: DSR-060-X4-27
M12 plug-type connector
Ordering example: DSR-XXX-X4-X7
Hotline +49 (0)7389 90920 - eMail  info@engler-msr.de
TS02 - 16.01.2020 - be - G: je, ph - TS_EKat_DSR.cdr
Data sheet
Electronic pressure switch / controller with actual value display
Type: DSR
5/6
Terminal diagrams
2 switching outputs; without analogue output,
M12x1 plug-type connector 4-pole
ordering example: DSR-XXX-04-X7
1x switching output, 1x analogue output,
M12x1 plug-type connector 4-pole
ordering example: DSR-XXX-14-X7
Pin assignment
SCPSD-xxx-14-x7
1 switching output, 1 analoug output
M12x1; 4-pole
SCPSD-xxx-04-x7
2 switching outputs
M12x1; 4-pole
SCPSD-xxx-14-x5
2 switching outputs, 1 analoug output
M12x1; 5-pole
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
5
PIN
1
2
3
occupancy
V+
S1 out
Analogue out
0V/GND
4
PIN
1
2
3
occupancy
V+
S1 out
S2 out
0V/GND
4
PIN
1
2
3
occupancy
V+
S1 out
S2 out
0V/GND
4
5 Analogue out
Hotline +49 (0)7389 90920 - eMail  info@engler-msr .de
TS02 - 16.01.2020 - be - G: je, ph - TS_EKat_DSR.cdr
Data sheet
Electronic pressure switch / controller with actual value display
T ype: DSR
6/6
Order key
DSR  -  XXX  -  04  -  X7
Pressure range
004  010  016  060  100  250  400  600
Switching outputs
04 - 2 switching outputs, without analogue output
       M12 plug-type connector 4pin
14 -  1 switching output, with analogue output
       M12 plug-type connector 4pin
other variants on request
Design
1 - G1/4 BSPP external thread
2 -  G1/4 BSPP internal thread
DSRK-400  -  XX  -  XX
Cable length
02  - 2m
05  - 5m
10  - 10m
Plug-type connector
45 - M12 cable socket; straight
55 -  M12 cable socket; 90° angled
Accessories
PC programming kit
Fixing clamp
DSR-PRG-KIT
DSR-S27
BIBUS SK, s.r.o
Trnavská 31, SK-94 901 Nitra
Tel.:  037/ 7777 911